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Federacion Insular de
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Relacion de pilotos inscritos para campeonatos: Campeonato de copilotos de La Palma. Ano 2009.

Nombre del piloto

01.- Roberto Pérez Ramos

02.- Braulio José Alvarez Simé6n
03.- Alvaro Ezequiel Pérez Pérz
04 .- Yeray Morales Felipe

04 .- Estefania Pérez Rodriguez
05.- Carlos Javier Barreto Castro
06.- Damian Lorenzo Garcia

07.- Carlos Martin Olivero

08.- Gonzalo Cruz Rodriguez
09.- Diego Pérez Pérez
10.-Carlos Francisco Martin Diaz
11.- Eduardo José Didz Herndndez
12.- Luis Gregorio Ventura Brito
13.- Antonio G. Pérez Herndndez
14.- Jonathan Gonzalez Martin
15.- Juan Carlos Santana Pérez
16.- Jairo Rodriguez Gonzilez
17.- Iriome Lorenzo Ramos

18.- Jorge Rodriguez Pino

NO
Licencia

CO-1184-C

CO-676-C

CO-497-C

EC-422-C

CO-645-C

EC-224-C

CO-675-C

CO-487-C

CO-463-C

CO-690-C

EC-176-C

EC-431-C

CO-1191-C

CO-673-C

CO-476-C

CO-1241-C

CO-1234-C

EC-136-C

EC-173-C

Escuderia

Garome A.C.

Valle Aridane

Isla Bonita

Garome A.C.

Adea

Isla Bonita

Isla Bonita

Garome A.C.

Garome A.C.

Valle Aridane

Valle Aridane

Isla Bonita

Garome A.C.

Isla Bonita

Isla Bonita

ADEA

Garome A.C.

Isla Bonita

Club Adea

Fecha
Solicitud

17-03-09

24-03-09

24-03-09

25-03-09

25-03-09

01-04-09

01-04-09

05-04-09

07-04-09

07-04-09

07-04-09

07-04-09

07-04-09

07-04-09

13-04-09

13-04-09

13-04-09

13-04-09

14-04-09

NO

Registro

001/09

008/09

009/09

012/09

012/09

023/09

024/09

025/09

026/09

027/09

028/09

029/09

030/09

031/09

032/09

033/09

034/09

035/09

036/09
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19.- Antonio Sénchez Sudrez

20.- José Pablo Pérez Rodriguez
21.- Carlos Pais Riverol

22 .- Juvenal Rodriguez Brito

23.- Pedro Diaz Henriquez

24.- David Morales Felipe

25.- Jesds Marquéz

26.- Samuel Martin Gonzélez

27 .- Pedro Quesada Bethancourt
28.- Jacomar Rodriguez Marrero
29.- Cesar Le6n Barreto

30.- Luis Yeray Brito Lopez

31.- Jorge Lorenzo Pulido

32.- Miguel A. Santana Rodriguez
33.- Nazer Ghuneim Olivares

34.- Luis Alberto Rodriguez Dorta
35.- Ana Lorena Rizo Herndndez
36.- Francisco Plasencia Le6n

37 .- Jonathan Pérez Herndndez
38.- Hector Rodriguez Concepcién
39.- Carlos H. Rodriguez Garcia
40.- Mairon Paiz Gémez

41.- Nestor Gémez Martin

42 .- Cristo Manuel Cruz Herndndez

43 - Luis Marino Barba Sanchez

CO-1242-C

CO-1205-C

CO-1166-C

CO-639-C

CO-258-C

PPC-19-C

CO-954-C

CO-133-C

EC-232-C

CO-544-C

CO-1217-C

CO-1141-C

CO-617-C

CO-906-C

CO-885-C

CO-448-C

EC-230-C

C0-923-C

CO-1245-C

CO-687-C

CO-875-C

CO-919-C

Valle Aridane

Garome A.C.

Garome A.C.

Isla Bonita
Isla Bonita
Isla Bonita
Isla Bonita
Isla Bonita
Isla Bonita
Isla Bonita
Isla Bonita
Isla Bonita
Isla Bonita
Isla Bonita
Isla Bonita

Simco Sport

Valle Aridane

Garome A.C.

Garome A.C.
Garome A.C.

Zapatera Sport

Isla Bonita

Isla Bonita

14-04-09

14-04-09

14-04-09

14-04-09

15-04-09

15-04-09

15-04-09

15-04-09

15-04-09

15-04-09

15-04-09

15-04-09

15-04-09

15-04-09

15-04-09

15-04-09

15-04-09

15-04-09

15-04-09

15-04-09

16-04-09

16-04-09

19-04-09

29-04-09

12-05-09

http://www.automovilismolapalma.com/ficheros/File/pilotos-i...

037/09

038/09

039/09

040/09

041/09

042/09

043/09

044/09

045/09

046/09

047/09

048/09

050/09

051/09

052/09

053/09

055/09

056/09

058/09

060/09

061/09

062/09

064/09

066/09

067/09
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44 - Esteban Lopez Paez
45.- Manuel J. Felipe Afonso
46.- Héctor Castillo Concepcion

47 - Daniel Jonas Hernandez Glez

3de3

CO-1172-C

CO-1210-C

CO-1127-C

CO-1216-C
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Garome 20-05-09 068/09
Isla Bonita 10-06-09 072/09
Isla Bonita 01-07-09 073/09

Valle Aridane 02-07-09 074/09
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